ISO/VDMA Cylinder: Large Bore Size Type
Double Acting, Single Rod
Series C95
ø125, ø160, ø200, ø250
How to Order
C95SD
Built-in magnet
Bore size
Stroke (mm)
125
160
200
250
125 mm
160 mm
200 mm
250 mm
Mounting style
B
L
F
G
C
D
T
Basic/without bracket style
Axial foot style
Rod side flange style
Head side flange style
Single clevis style
Double clevis style
Center trunnion style
B 100 Number of
auto switches
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch
A53
C95S B 125
125
100
Nil
S
3
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
3 pcs.
“n” pcs.
S